
stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

StopTime���o�1�-	ž�o�mSuburb

17.18Neerim Rd/ Shepparson AvCarnegie 

27.21Neerim Rd/Springthorpe Gardens Murrumbeena

3 7.23 Poath Rd/Lawrance St (public bus stop) Murrumbeena

4 7.29 8J¦ӃX z| ?ºJ ­«Ƅ0­|«´­« ?º Oakleigh

5 7.32 170 Kangaroo Rd/Bowen St Hughesdale

6 7.34 Kangaroo Rd/Spark St (public bus stop) Murrumbeena

7 7.36 Murrumbeena Rd/Murrumbeena Cr  
(public bus stop) Murrumbeena

8 7.42 Mackie Rd, opposite Barrington St Bentleigh East

9 7.43 Mackie Rd/Brooks St (public bus stop) Bentleigh East

10 7.49 Tucker Rd, opposite May St Bentleigh

11 7.50 McKinnon/Tucker Rd McKinnon

12 7.51 McKinnon Secondary College 
(public bus stop near Hall St) McKinnon

13 7.53 0J´°X³ >Tŵ MXZ­³X #³­Äz| ?º McKinnon

14 7.56 0J´°X³ >Tŵ MXZ­³X , zz «´ >T Bentleigh

15 7.57 Brewer Rd/Daley St Bentleigh

16 7.59 Centre Rd/Campbell St (public bus stop) Bentleigh

17 8.00 Centre Rd/Sunnyside Gr (public bus stop) Bentleigh

18 8.01 Centre Rd/Thomas St Bentleigh

19 8.03 Centre Rd/Ward St (public bus stop) Brighton East

20 8.15 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

Murrumbeena Bus – Blue Route (1)
Morning  xX³«­­«

Stop Time 2­NJ ­« Suburb

1 3.50 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

2 3.57 Centre Rd/Wilson St (public bus stop) Bentleigh

3 3.59 Centre Rd/Sunnyside Gr (public bus stop) Bentleigh

4 4.01 Centre Rd/Campbell St (public bus stop) Bentleigh

5 4.03 Brewer Rd/Daley St Bentleigh

6 4.06 0J´°X³ >Tŵ ­°°­´ ºX , zz «´ >T Bentleigh

7 4.07 5N1 ««­« >TƄ0J´°X³ >T Ǝ°ÄMӃ N MÄ´ ´º­°Ə McKinnon

8 4.08 McKinnon Secondary College (public bus stop) McKinnon

9 4.10 McKinnon/Tucker Rd McKinnon

10 4.11 Tucker Rd, opposite May St Bentleigh

11 4.19 Mackie Rd/Brooks St (public bus stop) Bentleigh East

12 4.20 Mackie Rd/Barrington St (public bus stop) Bentleigh East

13 4.27
Murrumbeena Rd/Murrumbeena Cr  
(public bus stop)

Murrumbeena

14 4.30 Kangaroo Rd/Spark St (public bus stop) Murrumbeena

15 4.33 Kangaroo Rd/Richardson St Hughesdale

16 4.35 Kangaroo Rd/Corner Warrigal Rd Oakleigh

17 4.38 Poath Rd/Lawrance St (public bus stop) Murrumbeena

18 4.41 Neerim Rd/Riley Reserve Murrumbeena

19 4.45 Neerim Rd/ Shepparson Av Carnegie 



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Mordialloc Bus – Red Route (3)
Morning  xX³«­­«

Stop Time 2­NJ ­« Suburb

1 7.10 5­³T JӃӃ­N ?ºJ ­« Ǝ°ÄMӃ N MÄ´ ´º­°Ə Mordialloc

2 7.11 Park St, near Albert St (public bus stop) Mordialloc

3 7.13 McDonald St, near Ben Kavanagh Reserve 
(public bus stop) Mordialloc

4 7.18 Parkers Rd/Library (temporarily unavailable) Parkdale

5 7.20 179 Parkers Rd, public bus stop  
(temporarily unavailable)

Parkdale

6 7.25 FJ³³ zJӃ >Tŵ MXZ­³X +­ÄӃTº|­³°  Æ Mentone

7 7.26 FJ³³ zJӃ >Tŵ JxX³ 0­|«´º­« ?º Mentone

8 7.28 FJ³³ zJӃ >TƄ*­ӃӃXÀ >T Cheltenham

9 7.30 Warrigal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd Cheltenham

10 7.31 Warrigal Rd/Cox St Cheltenham

11 7.32 Warrigal Rd/Age St (public bus stop) Cheltenham

12 7.34 #X³«J³T ?º ƎMXZ­³X $JÆJ«Jz| ?ºƏ Cheltenham

13 7.36 Chesterville Rd/Keamy Av Cheltenham

14 7.40 Bay Rd/Munro Av (public bus stop) Cheltenham

15 7.41 Bay Rd/Melaleuca Drive Cheltenham

16 7.44 #JÉ >T ƈ ǏǏǑŵ ­°° ?ÉTX«|Jª ?º Cheltenham

17 7.49 Bay Rd/Waverly St (public bus stop) Sandringham

18 7.52 Fernhill Rd/Sim St Sandringham

19 7.55  MM­À ?ºŵ ­Äº´ TX «ÄªMX³ ӄǐ Sandringham

20 7.58  MM­À ?ºƄ+ӃJT´º­«X ?º Sandringham

21 8.15 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

Stop Time 2­NJ ­« Suburb

1 3.50 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

2 4.05  MM­À ?ºƄ+ӃJT´º­«X ?º Sandringham

3 4.09  MM­À ?ºŵ ­Äº´ TX «ÄªMX³ ӄǐ Sandringham

4 4.10 Fernhill Rd/Sims St Sandringham

5 4.12 Bay Rd/Codrington St Sandringham

6 4.13 #JÉ >T ƈ ǏǏǑŵ ­°° ?ÉTX«|Jª ?º Cheltenham

7 4.14 Bay Rd/Avoca St Cheltenham

8 4.14 Bay Rd/Cloyne St Cheltenham

9 4.15 Bay Rd/Munro Av Cheltenham

10 4.16 Chesterville Rd/Keamy Av Cheltenham

11 4.17 Bernard St/Cheltenham Secondary College Cheltenham

12 4.18 Warrigal Rd/Age St (public bus stop) Cheltenham

13 4.19 Warrigal Rd/Cox St Cheltenham

14 4.20 Warrigal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd Cheltenham

15 4.21 FJ³³ zJӃ >TƄ*­ӃӃXÀ >TƄ6­³ªJ  Æ Cheltenham

16 4.21 Warrigal Rd/Voltri St Mentone

17 4.22 FJ³³ zJӃ >Tŵ JxX³ ?JÆ­«J ?º Mentone

18 4.25 Opposite 179 Parkers Rd (temporarily unavailable) Parkdale

19 4.26 Parkers Rd/Library (temporarily unavailable) Parkdale

20 4.29 Albert St, corner Ashmore Av Mordialloc

21 4.33 McDonald St, near Ben Kavanagh Reserve
(public bus stop) Mordialloc

22 4.34 McDonald St, past Myrtle St Mordialloc



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Patterson Lakes Bus – Purple Route (4)
Morning  xX³«­­«

Stop Time 2­NJ ­« Suburb

1 6.56 +ӃJTX´Æ ӃӃX #ӃÆTƄ;JÀX³´­« 2J¦X´ ;? ;JÀX³´­« 2J¦X´

2 6.59 5N2X­T >TƄ?ºJ ­« ?º Carrum

3 7.10 (T º|ÆJӃX >Tŵ MXZ­³X $ӃÉTXMJ«¦ >T Edithvale

4 7.15 Edithvale Rd/Wells Rd (outside Seven Eleven) Edithvale

5 7.21 Burdekin Blvd, near Governor Rd Waterways

6 7.29 Centre Dandenong Rd, near Harley St Dingley Village

7 7.31 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd Dingley Village

8 7.40 Bourke Rd/Glenelg Dr Clayton South

9 7.47 $X«º³X >Tŵ MXZ­³X *J³ª >T Oakleigh South

10 7.48 Centre Rd, between Luntar Rd and Elora Rd Oakleigh South

11 7.50 Centre Rd, opp Dover St Bentleigh East

12 7.51



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Beaumaris Bus – Pink Route (5)
Morning  xX³«­­«

Stop Time 2­NJ ­« Suburb

1 7.29 Balcombe Rd, Mentone Girls Sec (public stop) Mentone

2 7.31 Tramway Pde, near Balcombe Rd Beaumaris

3 7.32 Tramway Pde/Cloris Av Beaumaris

4 7.33 Cloris Av/Oak St Beaumaris

5 7.35 &JӃzXÀÉ >TƄ$Ӄ­³ ´  Æ Beaumaris

6 7.36 &JӃzXÀÉ >TƄ+³ iº| ?º Beaumaris

7 7.38 A³JªÇJÉ ;TXƄ+³ iº| ?º Beaumaris

8 7.41 A³JªÇJÉ ;TXŵ «XJ³ *2 H­À >X´X³ÆX Beaumaris

9 7.42 ,­ӃT «z ?ºŵ MƄÇ , z| ?º J«T &JӃzXÀÉ >T Beaumaris

10 7.43 Holding St/Reserve Rd Beaumaris

11 7.44 >X´X³ÆX >TƄ;JN `N #ӃÆT Beaumaris

12 7.46 Haydens Rd, b/w Pasadena Av and Olinda Av Beaumaris

13 7.47 ,JÉTX«´ >Tŵ «XJ³ FJÀӃX  Æ Beaumaris

14 7.48 *­Ä³º| ?ºŵ «XJ³ 1XJ «z ?º Black Rock

15 7.49 Fourth St/Central Av Black Rock

16 7.51 Ebden Av, b/w First St and Balcombe Rd Black Rock

17 7.54
#ӃÄ] >T MXºÇXX« ?ºJ«ӃXÉ ?ºƄ.­«J ?º  
(public bus stop)

Black Rock

18 7.55 #ӃÄ] >TƄ ¦J³ «zJ $³ Black Rock

19 7.56 #ӃÄ] >TƄ$|XӃºX«|Jª >T Black Rock

20 7.58 #ӃÄ] >T ƈ ;­ÀX³Ƅ*X³« ?º Black Rock



stleonards.vic.edu.au 163 South Road, Brighton East VIC 3187, Bunurong Country

Black Rock Bus – Orange Route (6)

Morning  xX³«­­«
Stop Time 2­NJ ­« Suburb

1 7.35 Charman Rd, opposite Cemetery Cheltenham

2 7.37 Weatherall Rd/Charman Rd Cheltenham

3 7.38 Weatherall Rd, near Cherbourg Av Cheltenham

4 7.39 Weatherall Rd, opposite Banool St Cheltenham

5 7.40 Reserve Rd, near Tibbles St and Erowal St Beaumaris

6 7.45 Balcombe Rd, opposite Cullinane St Black Rock

7 7.53 #ӃÄ] >Tŵ MXºÇXX« >XT #ӃÄ] ?º J«T AÄӃ ° ?º Black Rock

8 7.55 #ӃÄ] >Tŵ MXZ­³X >­ÉJӃ  ÆƄ?°³ «z ?º Sandringham

9 7.56 Royal Av, near school crossing Sandringham

10 7.58 Victoria St/Fernhill Rd Sandringham

11 8.00 #ӃÄ] >TƄE Nº­³ J ?º Sandringham

12 8.01 #ӃÄ] >Tŵ MXºÇXX«  MM­À ?º J«T E «NX«º ?º Sandringham

13 8.02 #ӃÄ] >TƄ&Ä«NJ« ?º Sandringham

14 8.04 #ӃÄ] >TƄ2 «JN³X >T Hampton

15 8.05 #ӃÄ] >TƄ>JÉ«X´ ;J³¦Ƅ °XÈ Hampton

16 8.15 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

Stop Time 2­NJ ­« Suburb

1 3.50 St Leonard’s College Brighton East

2 3.59 #ӃÄ] >TƄ>JÉ«X´ ;J³¦Ƅ °XÈ Hampton

3 4.00 #ӃÄ] >TƄ0Ä«X ?º Hampton

4 4.02 #ӃÄ] >TƄ&Ä«NJ« ?º Sandringham

5 4.04 #ӃÄ] >Tŵ MXºÇXX«  MM­À ?º J«T E «NX«º ?º Sandringham

6 4.05 #ӃÄ] >TƄ,­ӃӃ­ÇJÉ >T Sandringham

7 4.06 E Nº­³ J ?ºƄ#ӃÄ] >T Sandringham

8 4.07 Victoria St/Fernhill Rd Sandringham

9 4.08 Royal Av, near school crossing Sandringham

10 4.09 #ӃÄ] >Tŵ JxX³ ?°³ «z >T Sandringham

11 4.11 #ӃÄ] >Tŵ MXºÇXX« >XT #ӃÄ] ?º J«T AÄӃ ° ?º Black Rock

12 4.22 Balcombe Rd, near Cullinane St Black Rock

13 4.26 Reserve Rd, near Tibbles St and Erowal St Beaumaris

14 4.28 Weatherall Rd, opposite Banool St Cheltenham

15 4.30 Weatherall Rd, near Cherbourg Av Cheltenham

16 4.31 FXJº|X³JӃӃ >Tŵ MXZ­³X $|J³ªJ« >T Cheltenham

17 4.33 $|J³ªJ« >Tŵ  « Z³­«º ­Z $XªXºX³É Cheltenham


